Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems F7000-21
E0808

1. Order the appropriate number of MODULES for the complete run.
2. Order one END SET.
Ordering Information
Complete Ordering Instructions below.
1.63”
(4.14cm)
3.25”
(8.26cm)
4.44” (11.28cm)
FW7
Family Series
5
Type Lamps Color Wattage Voltage Length
1 1
5 = Curved 1 = Solid 1 = 1 Lamp AL = Aluminum
WH = White
1 = 28W
2 = 54W
3 = 28W Dimming
4 = 28W EM
5 = 54W Dimming
6 = 54W EM
1 = 120v
2 = 277v
4 = 4’ (121.92cm)
8 = 8’ (243.84cm)
45
1
Factory installed ballast disconnect allows the ballast to be disconnected from and
reconnected to incoming power under load without turning the entire circuit off.
Job Information Type:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems F7000-21
E0808
CANDLEPOWER
ZONE 0 22 45 67 90
DEG.
CANDELAS
90 0 0 0 0 0
95 69 79 93 120 53
105 434 454 461 374 243
115 814 780 673 598 439
125 949 925 875 775 621
135 1113 1094 1037 911 788
145 1218 1191 1119 1022 926
155 1226 1204 1159 1097 1034
165 1206 1195 1175 1141 1108
175 1160 1157 1157 1151 1143
180 1139 1139 1139 1139 1139
Performance
CANDLEPOWER CURVE
1200
900
600
300
0 10 20
30
40